Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Chapman - (287560) - Durrington Otters - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.37
30.59
32.18
32.32
33.02
33.40
33.56
33.69
33.91
34.24
34.29
34.31
35.41
35.65
35.68
38.53
38.55
39.07
39.17
40.04
40.75
42.66
44.54
45.32
46.26

46.53
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172
171
160
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132
116
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103
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Round

Date

13/04/14
19/04/15
21/04/13
13/10/13
22/04/12
27/01/13
24/02/13
16/10/11
26/02/12
29/01/11
03/04/11
25/06/11
05/03/11
17/10/10
08/01/11
03/07/10
03/04/10
30/05/10
18/04/10
31/05/09
11/04/09
23/11/08
03/01/09
27/07/08
22/03/08
25/05/08

AC4407

Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

James Moreno Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Andover County Qualifier and Club Champs
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Open

Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
Hampshire Development

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open

Bournmouth Dolphins Open

Basingstoke Bluefins Open

Tigersharks Autumn Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age

Tigersharks Separated Med

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Bournemouth Dolphins Open

Venue

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Trowbridge
Swindon
Southampton
Swindon
Andover
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Basingstoke
Swindon
Basingstoke
Swindon
Basingstoke

Bournemouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 3

3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
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“40.92
49.66
51.35
51.45

51.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.59
30.37
32.32
32.18
33.56
33.40
33.02
33.91
33.69
34.31
34.29
35.41
34.24
35.68
35.65
38.53
39.07
39.17
38.55
40.04
40.75
44.54
42.66
45.32
46.53
46.26
46.92
49.66
51.91
51.35

51.45
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29/07/07
07/04/07
04/02/07
24/06/07

Date

19/04/15
13/04/14
13/10/13
21/04/13
24/02/13
27/01/13
22/04/12
26/02/12
16/10/11
25/06/11
03/04/11
05/03/11
29/01/11
08/01/11
17/10/10
03/07/10
30/05/10
18/04/10
03/04/10
31/05/09
11/04/09
03/01/09
23/11/08
27/07/08
25/05/08
22/03/08
25/11/07
29/07/07
24/06/07
07/04/07
04/02/07
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Tigersharks Medley

Basingstoke Easter Open
Southampton Sprint Open

Tigersharks Closed Meet

Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Andover County Qualifier and Club Champs
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open

Hampshire Development

Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Bournmouth Dolphins Open

Basingstoke Bluefins Open

Basingstoke Bluefins Age

Tigersharks Autumn Meet

Tigersharks Separated Med

Bournemouth Dolphins Open

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Tigersharks Autumn Meet

Tigersharks Medley

Tigersharks Closed Meet

Basingstoke Easter Open

Southampton Sprint Open

owinuun
Swindon
Basingstoke
Southampton

Swindon

Venue

Salisbury
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Swindon
Trowbridge
Salisbury
Swindon
Southampton
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Andover
Basingstoke
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Basingstoke
Bournemouth
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Swindon
Swindon
Bournemouth
Basingstoke
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Basingstoke

Southampton

Pag§2/2

Sansuury
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 2
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